
Name 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL

1 Tony  Brezzic 100 98 97 103 87 485

2 Paul  Eagle 97 98 93 86 97 471

1 Paul  Whiffen 96 93 100 93 100 482

2 Zacc  Nyhuis 85 87 90 89 91 442

3 Troy  Hanson 96 77 90 80 96 439

4 Mitchell  Brown 89 87 65 88 82 411

5 David  McDonald 81 62 70 63 75 351

6 Nick  Carlile 80 75 58 53 80 346

1 Julie  Carn 92 75 65 94 93 419

1 Ronnie  Yap 104 105 93 98 92 492

2 Callum  Eddington 79 97 93 101 89 459

3 Brett  Carn 76 87 72 86 85 406

1 Shaun  Pratt 98 105 101 100 106 510

2 Craig  Tyson 101 99 104 105 93 502

3 Brain  Jones 97 98 101 97 97 490

4 Ken  Smith 90 96 99 104 100 489

5 Sam  Breeden 100 101 102 95 90 488

6 John  Aiello 96 96 101 99 96 488

7 Tom  Hannam 94 88 97 97 102 478

8 Tim  Fawcett 96 84 97 102 99 478

9 Jacob  Blackburn 88 93 99 97 100 477

10 Troy  Mattson 85 96 106 88 95 470

11 Cameron  Garratt 69 69 86 0 0 224

1 Tim  Opie 96 76 93 82 91 438

2 Mark  Burrows 81 84 90 75 100 430

1 John Rey  Garcia 61 78 55 59 75 328

MSR - Master Senior Class 50 - 64 yrs

Hosted by Mornington Peninsula Bowmen

3DAAA Victorian State Titles

14th & 15th October 2023

SP - Semi Pro

MBO - Male Bowhunter Open

FBO - Female Bowhunter Open

KC - Known Class

MBR - Male Bowhunter Release

HC - Hunter Class
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Name 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL

Hosted by Mornington Peninsula Bowmen

3DAAA Victorian State Titles

14th & 15th October 2023

1 Thorin  Quinn 70 92 78 87 83 410

2 May  Hu 62 76 66 62 82 348

1 Adam  Hester 64 80 83 75 76 378

2 Bill  Jovanovski 59 83 83 79 72 376

3 David  Kent 76 56 74 57 58 321

4 Harry  Pitaro 72 61 61 55 63 312

5 Daniel  Mezentfseff 36 64 51 59 74 284

6 Chloe  Mezentfseff 36 46 52 44 38 216

7 Dana  Denehey 33 25 35 47 35 175

1 Glenn  Keogh 43 56 73 80 69 321

2 Greg  Walker 64 62 75 54 46 301

3 Mark  Carlile 51 47 63 55 65 281

4 Ben  Maher 0 0 0 52 48 100

5 Darrin  Dwyer 31 0 0 0 0 31

1 Charlie  Smith 88 86 92 80 86 432

1 Thalia  Walker 20 20 43 33 33 149

1 Lou  Quinn 36 41 23 34 33 167

  
  

  

YU - Youth Unaided 12 to 17 years

CUBA 8 -11 - Cub Aided 8 - 11 years

RU - Recurve Unaided

TRAD - Traditional

LB - Longbow

YMR 12-14 - Youth Male Release 12 to 14 years
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Hosted by Mornington Peninsula Bowmen

3DAAA Victorian State Titles

14th & 15th October 2023

Top 10 Unaided Shootout

Ben Maher
Thorin Quinn
Adam Hester
Bill Jovanovski
David Kent
May Hu
Greg Walker
Harry Pitaro
Glenn Keogh
Mark Carlile

LB
RU
TRAD
TRAD
TRAD
RU
LB
TRAD
LB
LB

WINNER

Top 10 Aided Shootout

Ronnie Yapp
Tony Brezzic
Paul Wiffen
Paul Eagle
Callum Eddington
Tim Opie
Troy Hanson
Zacc Nyhuis
Mark Burrows
Mitchell Brown

MSR
SP
MBO
SP
MSR
MSR
MBO
MBO
MBR
MBO

WINNER

100's 

Tony Brezzic
Ken Smith
Troy Mattson
Jacob Blackburn
Shaun Pratt

SP
KC
KC
KC
KC

X   1
X   1
X   1
X   1
X   2

200's 

Ronnie Yapp MSR X   1
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